
FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

Federal

FND/NFP

Industry

Other

State

Grand Total $5,505,213

$0

$18,552

$67,443

$467,235

$4,951,983

$5,321,011

$0

$0

$171,882

$504,741

$4,644,388

$5,561,974

$54,930

$0

$335,450

$514,726

$4,656,868

Fund Type

FY 17 FY 18
FY 19 Through Period

12

CTA

CTA-PI
Fee for Service
Instruction
Other

Research
Sponsored Research Agreement
Grand Total $5,505,213

$36,552

$4,898,799
$0

$520,419
$1,500

$15,000
$32,943

$5,321,011
$32,382

$4,844,057
$0

$444,572
$0

$0
$0

$5,561,974
$60,000

$5,035,974
$1,000

$415,000
$0

$50,000
$0

Project Type
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Sponsored Projects Administration
School of Dentistry

Award Summary Comparison
FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

FY 17 FY 18
FY 19 Through

Period 12

Walji, Muhammad F.

Farach-Carson,Mary Cynthia

Young,Simon

Iwata,Junichi

Klein,John R.

Letra,Ariadne Machado

Spears,Robert D

Harrington,Daniel Anton

Wang,Bing-Yan

Cain,Lisa Diann $115,683

$154,000

$171,296

$330,000

$340,769

$423,500

$519,750

$680,771

$885,773

$1,475,260

$99,572

$308,000

$57,830

$330,000

$0

$231,000

$596,750

$443,317

$682,308

$2,033,616

$0

$0

$0

$415,000

$0

$0

$828,750

$266,079

$247,986

$2,185,623

School of Dentistry- Top 10
(sorted by FY19)

FY 17

 #  Awards Totals

FY 18

 #  Awards Totals

FY 19 Through Period 12

 #  Awards Totals

Academic Affairs

Biomedical Sciences

Diagnostic Sciences

Endodontics

General Practice and Dental PH

Office Of Student Affairs

Office Of The Dean

Oral Maxillofacial Surgery

Orthodontics

Periodontics

Research Office

Restorative Dentistry and Pros

Technology Service&Informatics

Grand Total $5,561,974

$2,185,623

$329,280

$0

$66,726

$45,058

$303,518

$0

$0

$10,100

$3,000

$650,569

$1,553,100

$415,000

36

7

7

2

3

4

1

1

4

6

1

$5,321,011

$2,033,616

$71,000

$30,000

$320,241

$55,029

$702,783

$99,572

$0

$0

$11,382

$15,000

$1,652,388

$330,000

48

5

2

1

5

3

14

1

1

1

15

1

$5,505,213

$1,475,260

$1,500

$18,000

$204,000

$44,551

$742,683

$115,683

$14,245

$189,736

$9,915

$18,552

$2,341,088

$330,000

49

4

1

1

3

2

11

1

1

4

1

1

18

1

Award Totals
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Proposal Summary Comparison
FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

FY 17

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 18

No. Submitted Request Total

FY 19 Through Period 12

No. Submitted Request Total

Biomedical Sciences

Technology Service&Informati..

Restorative Dentistry

Research Office

Periodontics & Dental Hygiene

Pediatric Dentistry

Orthodontics
Oral Maxillofacial Surgery

Office Of The Dean

General Practice and Dental PH

Endodontics

Diagnostic Sciences

Academic Affairs

Grand Total $35,495,264
$0

$1,980,183

$22,480

$25,000

$0

$1,708,541

$120,000

$0

$8,017,915

$1,272,615

$4,930

$5,293,144

$17,050,456

71
0

7

1

1

0

10

4

0

10

6

1

4

27

$38,088,618
$329,999

$1,481,589

$93,492

$425,000

$963,340

$2,231,939

$67,500

$182,904

$536,718

$319,000

$0

$7,138,192

$24,318,945

75
1

4

4

2

1

5

3

2

4

4

0

4

41

$49,529,575
$0

$2,061,813

$790,423

$299,094

$0

$1,930,667

$49,851

$0

$2,420,052

$175,647

$35,615

$20,366,405

$21,400,008

61
0

6

2

1

0

6

2

0

10

2

1

6

25

Proposal Totals

FY 17

Request Total No. Submitted

FY 18

Request Total No. Submitted

FY 19 Through Period 12

Request Total No. Submitted

Walji,Muhammad F.
Farach-Carson,Mary Cynthia
Iwata,Junichi
Lou,Yahuan
Vigneswaran,Nadarajah
Klein,John R.
Young,Simon
Lee,Chun-Teh
Harrington,Daniel Anton
van der Hoeven,Ransome 1

3
2
8
2
3
3
4
4
4

$462,000
$1,633,719
$64,175

$1,699,279
$847,000
$214,259
$2,772,000
$3,269,746
$3,755,597
$5,293,144

1
4
1
5
1
2
5
6
10
4

$462,000
$892,251
$45,162

$2,231,939
$423,500
$99,998

$4,581,500
$3,134,739
$4,617,639
$7,138,192

2
4
3
5
1
4
4
2
8
6

$893,750
$1,321,736
$1,401,091
$1,894,107
$1,947,916
$2,001,815
$2,050,389
$5,052,038
$9,108,343
$20,366,405

Proposals Submitted by PI
Top 10 faculty for FY19  Proposed Dollars  (sorted by FY19 $)

FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

New

Renewal

Resub.

Grand Total $49,529,575

$6,044,938

$2,574,607

$40,910,030

$38,088,618

$4,770,601

$4,245,756

$29,072,261

$35,495,264

$4,099,986

$3,796,264

$27,599,014

Proposal Type
FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Through Period 12

Instruction

Research

Grand Total $49,529,575

$49,079,219

$450,356

$38,088,618

$36,795,279

$1,293,339

$35,495,264

$34,121,084

$1,374,180

Project Type


