School of Dentistry Award Summary Comparison FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

Award Totals

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	# Awards	Totals	# Awards	Totals	# Awards	Totals
Academic Affairs	1	\$415,000	1	\$330,000	1	\$330,000
Biomedical Sciences	6	\$1,553,100	15	\$1,652,388	18	\$2,341,088
Diagnostic Sciences	4	\$650,569	1	\$15,000	1	\$18,552
Endodontics	1	\$3,000	1	\$11,382	1	\$9,915
General Practice and Dental PH	1	\$10,100		\$0	4	\$189,736
Office Of Student Affairs		\$0		\$0	1	\$14,245
Office Of The Dean		\$0	1	\$99,572	1	\$115,683
Oral Maxillofacial Surgery	4	\$303,518	14	\$702,783	11	\$742,683
Orthodontics	3	\$45,058	3	\$55,029	2	\$44,551
Periodontics	2	\$66,726	5	\$320,241	3	\$204,000
Research Office		\$0	1	\$30,000	1	\$18,000
Restorative Dentistry and Pros	7	\$329,280	2	\$71,000	1	\$1,500
Technology Service&Informatics	7	\$2,185,623	5	\$2,033,616	4	\$1,475,260
Grand Total	36	\$5,561,974	48	\$5,321,011	49	\$5,505,213

School of Dentistry- Top 10 (sorted by FY19)

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
Walji, Muhammad F.	\$2,185,623	\$2,033,616	\$1,475,260
Farach-Carson, Mary Cynthia	\$247,986	\$682,308	\$885,773
Young,Simon	\$266,079	\$443,317	\$680,771
lwata,Junichi	\$828,750	\$596,750	\$519,750
Klein,John R.	\$0	\$231,000	\$423,500
Letra,Ariadne Machado	\$0	\$0	\$340,769
Spears,Robert D	\$415,000	\$330,000	\$330,000
Harrington, Daniel Anton	\$0	\$57,830	\$171,296
Wang,Bing-Yan	\$0	\$308,000	\$154,000
Cain,Lisa Diann	\$0	\$99,572	\$115,683

Fund Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
Federal	\$4,656,868	\$4,644,388	\$4,951,983
FND/NFP	\$514,726	\$504,741	\$467,235
Industry	\$335,450	\$171,882	\$67,443
Other	\$0	\$0	\$18,552
State	\$54,930	\$0	\$0
Grand Total	\$5,561,974	\$5,321,011	\$5,505,213

Project Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
СТА	\$0	\$0	\$32,943
CTA-PI	\$50,000	\$0	\$15,000
Fee for Service	\$0	\$0	\$1,500
Instruction	\$415,000	\$444,572	\$520,419
Other	\$1,000	\$0	\$0
Research	\$5,035,974	\$4,844,057	\$4,898,799
Sponsored Research Agreement	\$60,000	\$32,382	\$36,552
Grand Total	\$5,561,974	\$5,321,011	\$5,505,213

Updated November 8, 2019 go.uth.edu/SPA

School of Dentistry Proposal Summary Comparison FY17-19 Cumulative through August 2019

Proposal Totals

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total
Biomedical Sciences	27	\$17,050,456	41	\$24,318,945	25	\$21,400,008
Technology Service&Informati	4	\$5,293,144	4	\$7,138,192	6	\$20,366,405
Restorative Dentistry	1	\$4,930	0	\$0	1	\$35,615
Research Office	6	\$1,272,615	4	\$319,000	2	\$175,647
Periodontics & Dental Hygiene	10	\$8,017,915	4	\$536,718	10	\$2,420,052
Pediatric Dentistry	0	\$0	2	\$182,904	0	\$0
Orthodontics	4	\$120,000	3	\$67,500	2	\$49,851
Oral Maxillofacial Surgery	10	\$1,708,541	5	\$2,231,939	6	\$1,930,667
Office Of The Dean	0	\$0	1	\$963,340	0	\$0
General Practice and Dental PH	1	\$25,000	2	\$425,000	1	\$299,094
Endodontics	1	\$22,480	4	\$93,492	2	\$790,423
Diagnostic Sciences	7	\$1,980,183	4	\$1,481,589	6	\$2,061,813
Academic Affairs	0	\$0	1	\$329,999	0	\$0
Grand Total	71	\$35,495,264	75	\$38,088,618	61	\$49,529,575

Proposals Submitted by PI

Top 10 faculty for FY19 Proposed Dollars (sorted by FY19 \$)

	FY 17		FY 18		FY 19 Through Period 12	
	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted	Request Total	No. Submitted
Walji,Muhammad F.	\$5,293,144	4	\$7,138,192	4	\$20,366,405	6
Farach-Carson, Mary Cynthia	\$3,755,597	4	\$4,617,639	10	\$9,108,343	8
lwata,Junichi	\$3,269,746	4	\$3,134,739	6	\$5,052,038	2
Lou,Yahuan	\$2,772,000	3	\$4,581,500	5	\$2,050,389	4
Vigneswaran, Nadarajah	\$214,259	3	\$99,998	2	\$2,001,815	4
Klein,John R.	\$847,000	2	\$423,500	1	\$1,947,916	1
Young,Simon	\$1,699,279	8	\$2,231,939	5	\$1,894,107	5
Lee,Chun-Teh	\$64,175	2	\$45,162	1	\$1,401,091	3
Harrington, Daniel Anton	\$1,633,719	3	\$892,251	4	\$1,321,736	4
van der Hoeven,Ransome	\$462,000	1	\$462,000	1	\$893,750	2

Proposal Type

FY 19 Through Period 12 FY 17 FY 18 New \$27,599,014 \$29,072,261 \$40,910,030 Renewal \$3,796,264 \$4,245,756 \$2,574,607 \$6,044,938 Resub. \$4,099,986 \$4,770,601 \$35,495,264 \$49,529,575 **Grand Total** \$38,088,618

Project Type

	FY 17	FY 18	FY 19 Through Period 12
Instruction	\$1,374,180	\$1,293,339	\$450,356
Research	\$34,121,084	\$36,795,279	\$49,079,219
Grand Total	\$35,495,264	\$38,088,618	\$49,529,575